76184 ARET 144 7	
	<u></u>
DEFARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 99 HAR	15 AT 18
1905 LANA AVE. N3., SALEM, OR 97314 Add D. MTC	46688-LW
APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLIN	IG
Owner's Certificate of Legal Interes	st EM27789
INSTRUCTICNS: Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have	a Title Report or Lot Book
Report attached which cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.	
This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with you manufactured stru and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan app	
	12 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 4 C 7 C 8 A 3 5 5 5 5 7 9 5
- 9	
Legal description and location of real property which is (description as recorded by count CON Copy of your deed may be substituted):	ty recorder or a settified
Copy of your feed may be substituted): Copy o	
C SEER-EXHARGIE A WHICH IS MADE A PART HEREOF BY THIS REFERENCE C 9608 PUCKETT LANE, , KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 C U C 16 there is a portgage, deed of trust or lien on this land. list all mortgages and benefici	iaries of deeds of trust
10 If there is a corregage, deed of trust or lien on this land. List all mortgages and beneficiary 0° below. If there are none, write "none".	
March and ADDRESS: High DIVERSIFIED CONCUTT, INC., 2900 BRISTOL STREET #B104, COSTA MESA, CA 92625	N
Image: State of the state o	
PART II	
Legal description of the manufactured structure which is located on the real property descr	ribed above:
Year Make Width Length Vehicle Identification	No.
75 BULLE OY 66 5784 List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienho	olders whose interest is
is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the parties list that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none".	
NAME AND ADDRESS DIVERSIFIED CONCUTTINC., 2900 BRISTOL STREET #B104, COSTA MESA, CA 92626	
NAME AND ADDRESS	
SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY	DATE
Tax Lo: Number from assessor): 3908-03180-09000-000	_
[] I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.	
I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my sur knowledge.	All liens, deeds of trust.
mortgages and security intererts have been listed. If there are none, I/we have certified the space provided.	this by writing "note" in
PRINTED NAME OF CANER(S)	
MARGIE M. PARKER ALL JOHN E. PARKER	1 1.1CE222 NO
ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS	LICENSE NO.
STONATURE OF OWNER	, LICENSE NO.
V TFICE USB CNLY V PART ILL V OFF	NCE USE CNLY V
V STRICE USBY CNLY V PART III	
Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.	
EATE STONATURE OF DWY DEPICER	
-3.12.99 × ~ mino 600 por	2 >> 20
This exemption is WOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: > [_	31249

. Line and the second second

18:23

1.26

DMV department of transportation

BRYER AND HOTCE VEHICLE SERVICES 905 LANA AVE. NT., SALEN, OR 97314 POUNT 2 OF P	
APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFAC	TURED STRUCTURE
FROM REGISTRATION AND T Owner's Certificate of Legal	ITLING
	Interest
INSTRUCTIONS: EMADDER	Book
Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties Report attached which cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.	and have a Title Report of Let over
	overebin documents
This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with you manufact and, if the manifactured structure is to be financed by a third party, priof a	
PART I	,
Legal description and location of real property which is (description as recorded copy of your test may be substituted):	l by county recorder or a certified
SEB-EXHIBIT A WHICH IS MADE A PART HEREOF BY THIS REFER	ENCE
9608 PUCKETT LANE, , KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land. list all mortgages and helow. If there are none, write "none".	beneficiaries of deeds of trust
below. If there are none, write "none". AME AND ADDRESS:	
NVERSIFIED CONDUCT.INC., 2900 BRISTOL STREET #8104, COSTA MESA, CA 92625	
Tax Lo: Number from assessor}; 3908-03180-09000-000	
PART 11	
Legal descripting of the manufactured structure which is located on the real prope	When the second above:
ear Make Width Length , Vehicle Identi	fication No.
75 <u>SIT 33</u> List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, a is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the par	and lienholders whose incerest is
75 <u>BIT 33</u> List all security interest holders, mortgages, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, a is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the par that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". AME AND ADDRESS:	and lienholders whose interest is
75 <u>BIT 33</u> BY 66 6783 List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, a is secured by the manufactured scructure described above. Signatures from the par that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none".	and lienholders whose interest is
75 <u>BUT 33</u> List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, a is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the part that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". AME AND ADDRESS: IVERSIFIED CONTUCT INC., 2900 BRISTOL STREET #BL04, COSTA MESA, TA 92625 AME AND ADDRESS: IVERSIFIED CONTUCT INC., 2900 BRISTOL STREET #BL04, COSTA MESA, TA 92625 AME AND ADDRESS: IVERSIFIED CONTUCT INC., 2900 BRISTOL STREET #BL04, COSTA MESA, TA 92625 AME AND ADDRESS:	and lienholders whose interest is rties listed below are their approval
75 <u>BITH</u> Cist all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of jeeds of trust, a is secured by the manufactured scructure described above. Signatures from the part that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". AME AND ADDRESS: IVERSIFIED CONTULT INC., 2900 BRISTOL STREET 4B104, COSTA MESA, TA 92626 AME AND ADDRESS: INFATURE OF ACTA-PARTY ALL DATE. DATE. SIGNATURE IF SECURE MARGATE AMENDALIZ-31-98 x	and lienholders whose interest is rties listed below are their approval
75 <u>BUT 33</u> List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, a is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the part that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". AME AND ADDRESS: IVERSIFIED CONTUCT INC., 2900 BRISTOL STREET #BL04, COSTA MESA, TA 92625 AME AND ADDRESS: IVERSIFIED CONTUCT INC., 2900 BRISTOL STREET #BL04, COSTA MESA, TA 92625 AME AND ADDRESS: IVERSIFIED CONTUCT INC., 2900 BRISTOL STREET #BL04, COSTA MESA, TA 92625 AME AND ADDRESS:	and lienholders whose interest is rties listed below are their approval
75 <u>BITH</u> Cist all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of jeeds of trust, a is secured by the manufactured scructure described above. Signatures from the part that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". AME AND ADDRESS: IVERSIFIED CONTULT INC., 2900 BRISTOL STREET 4B104, COSTA MESA, TA 92626 AME AND ADDRESS: INFATURE OF ACTA-PARTY ALL DATE. DATE. SIGNATURE IF SECURE MARGATE AMENDALIZ-31-98 x	and lienholders whose interest is rties listed below are their approval ED PARTY DATE
75 STEPA 24 66 6783 List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of jeeds of trust, a is secured by the manufactured scructure described above. Signatures from the part that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". AME AND ADDRESS: IVERSIFIED CONTITINC., 2900 BRISTOL STREET #BI04, COSTA MESA, TA 92625 AME AND ADDRESS: INFORMATION OF ACCOUNTY AND I DATE. TOWATION OF ACCOUNTY AND I DATE. Tax Lot Number from assessor): 1908-01180-05000-000	and lienholders whose interest is rties listed below are their approval ED PARTY DATE cle.
75 BILLIA BY 60 6783 List all security interest holders, mortgages, beneficiaries of jeeds of trust, a is secured by the manufactured scructure described above. Signatures from the part that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". AME AND ADDRESS: IVERSIFIED CONTITIENC., 2900 BRISTOL STREET #BI04, COSTA MESA, TA 92625 AME AND ADDRESS: INFROME OF CONTITIENC., 2900 BRISTOL STREET #BI04, COSTA MESA, TA 92625 AME AND ADDRESS: INFROME OF CONTINE INC., 2900 BRISTOL STREET #BI04, COSTA MESA, TA 92625 AME AND ADDRESS: INFROME OF CONTINE OF CONTY AND IN 12-31-98 X Tax Lot Number from assessor): 3908-03180-05000-000 [] I/We do not draw the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehice I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my cur know mortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are none, 1/We have of the space provided. RINTED NAME OF :=DER(S)	and lienholders whose interest is rties listed below are their approval ED PARTY DATE cle.
75 BITH B4 G60 678: List all security interest holders, mortgages, beneficiaries of jeeds of trust, a is secured by the manufactured scructure described above. Signatures from the part that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". AME AND ADDRESS: INFERSIFIED CONTINIT INC., 2900 BRISTOL STREET #B104, COSTA MESA, TA 92625 AME AND ADDRESS: INFATUR OF ACCE FORT? INFATURE OF ACCE FORT? INFO ADDRESS: INTED NUMBER from assessor): 1908-031BO-05000-000 I 1/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my cur known mortgages and seturity interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have of the space provided. RINTED NAME OF : PARKER IAMOIE M. PARKER and JOHN E. PARKER IAMOIE M. PARKER and JOHN E. PARKER IAMOIE M. PARKER and JOHN E. PARKER	and lienholders whose interest is rties listed below are their approval ED PARTY DATE cle.
75 BITH B4 G60 678: List all security interest holders, mortgages, beneficiaries of jeeds of trust, a is secured by the manufactured scructure described above. Signatures from the part that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". AME AND ADDRESS: Image: Signature of the part of the pa	and lienholders whose interest is rties listed below are their approval ED PARTY DATE cle. wledge. All liens, deeds of trust. rercified this by writing "none" in
75 BITH BUILT List all security interest holders, mortgages, beneficiaries of jeeds of trust, a is secured by the manufactured scructure described above. Signatures from the part that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". AME AND ADDRESS: If there are none, write "none". AME AND ADDRESS: If there are none, write "none". INPATUR OF ACTION THO., 2900 BRISTOL STREET #BIO4, COSTA MESA, TA 92625 AME AND ADDRESS: INPATUR OF ACTION THO., 2900 BRISTOL STREET #BIO4, COSTA MESA, TA 92625 AME AND ADDRESS: INPATUR OF ACTION THOMATY INPATUR OF ACTIONATY INPATUR OF ACTIONATION TO ASSESSOR): INPOTT ACTIONATION AND ACTIONATION AND AND ACTIONATIONAL ACTIONATION AND ACTIONATION AND ACTIONATIONAL ACTIONATION AND ACTIONATION ACTIONATIONAL ACTIONATION ACTIONATION ACTIONATIONAL ACTIONATION ACTIONATIONATION ACTIONATION ACTIONATIONATIONATION ACTIONATION	and lienholders whose interest is rties listed below are their approval ED PARTY DATE cle. wledge. All liens, deeds of trust. rertified this by writing "none" in LICENSE NO.
75 BUT JA B4 G60 6783 List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of jeeds of trust, a is secured by the manufactured scructure described above. Signatures from the part that the application hay be submitted. If there are none, write "none". AME AND ADDRESS: INVERSIFIED CONTITIONC., 2900 BRISTOL STREET #B104, COSTA MESA, TA 92625 AME AND ADDRESS: INVERSIFIED CONTITIONC., 2900 BRISTOL STREET #B104, COSTA MESA, TA 92625 AME AND ADDRESS: INVATUR OF ACCEPTIONTY INVERSIFY OF ACCEPTIONTY INVATUR OF ACCEPTIONTY INVATUR OF ACCEPTIONTY INVATUR OF ACCEPTIONTY INVATUR OF ACCEPTIONTY INVERSITY INCLUSION AND ACCEPTION AND ACC	and lienholders whose interest is rties listed below are their approval ED PARTY DATE cle. wledge. All liens, deeds of trust. rertified this by writing "none" in LICENSE NO.
75 1 34 66 6781 List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, e is secured by its manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the part that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". AME AND ADDRESS: Iteration is a security interest interpart and a secure of the application is a secure	and lienholders whose interest is recies listed below are their approval ED PARTY DATE cle. werdige. All liens. deeds of trust. reroified this by writing "none" in LICENSE NO. LICENSE NO.
75 1 34 66 6781 List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, e is secured by its manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the part that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". AME AND ADDRESS: Iteration is a security interest interpart and a secure of the application is a secure	and lienholders whose interest is rties listed below are their approval ED PARTY DATE cle. swledge. All liens, deeds of trust. rercified this by writing "none" in LICENSE NO. LICENSE NO. V OFFICE USE CNLY V
75 1 94 60 678: List all security interest holders, mortgages, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, e is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the part that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write 'none'. AME AND ADDRESS: Interest for the part of t	and lienholders whose interest is rties listed below are their approval ED PARTY DATE cle. swledge. All liens, deeds of trust. rercified this by writing "none" in LICENSE NO. LICENSE NO. V OFFICE USE CNLY V

1

X 225753

DEPAR THENT CY TRANSPORTATION	X 225753	A
DRIVER AND HOTCE TENICLE SERVICES 1905 LANA AVE. NI., SALEM, OR 97314	part 2 ff	8
	pour a of	<i>C</i> -
FR	OM REGISTRATION AN OWNER'S Certificate of Leg	FACTURED STRUCTURE
INSTRUCTIC::S:	2H2J189	
Complete all sattions. This form mu Report attached which cannot be over	St be staned by all include	rties and have a Title Report or Lot Book
This form and Title Report or Lot Boo and, if the manifactured structure is	ok Report must be submitted with you man s to be financed by a third party, prof	ufactured scructure ownership disuments of a loan approval.

Legal description and location of real		
SEB. EXHIBIT A WHICH IS MAD	Property which is (description as reco) DE A PART HEREOF BY THIS REF , KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	orded by county recorder or a certified
And the second		
NAME AND ADDRESS:		and beneficiaries of deeds of trust
DIVERSIFIED CONTINE	STREET #8104, COSTA MESA, CA 92625	
Tax Lot Number from assessor): 3908-03	180-09000-000	
	*********	*****
********	PART II	
Legal description of the manufactured st	cructure which is located on the real pro-	operty described above:
Tear Make Width	Length , Vehicle Ider	ntification No.
List all security interest holders, more	gagees, beneficiaries of inde of	
is secured by the manufactured structure that the application may be submitted.	described above. Signatures from the p	and lienholders whise interest is
5 1	If there are none, write "none".	
AME AND ADDRESS		
IVERSIFIED CONTURE INC 2900 BRISTOL ST AME AND ADDRESS:	TREET 4B104, COSTA MESA, CA 92626	
TOWATUS OF AC Ports		
Dust? Thitso	1 12-31-98 SIGNATURE IF SECUR	RED PARTY DATE
Tax Lo: Number from assessor): 3908-031		
() I/We do not staw the uncompared		
[] I/We do not know the whereabouts of t		
I/We cartify that the statements made about mortgages and seturity interests have been	ve are accurate to the best of min our know	Gwledge All Ligns A.
mortgages and security interests have been the space provided.	a listed. If there are none, I,We have a	certified this by writing "Dane" in
INTED NAME OF INTER(S)		
RGIE M. PARKER ALL JOHN E. PARKER	-	
1		LICENSE NO.
Jargan Parker		
1	ADDRESS SAME,	LICENSE NO.
1	i SAME,	
Marcha M. Parler	(SAME, FART III	V OFFICE USE CHIY V
Marina M. Parler, Marina M. Parler, Marina M. Parler, Marina Marina Marina Marina Marina Marina Marina Marina Marina Marina Marina Marina Marina Marina Marina Marina Marina Marin Marina Marina Marina Marina Marina Marina Marina Marina Marina Marin	FART III	
NATURE OF OSTER APTORNA MARCA INFOLSE OF ONCE MARCANE V 1/71CE USE ONLY V	FART III	
V ://CE USP ONLY V	FART III	
V ://ice usp only v	FART III	V OFFICE USE CULY V

S:	Blumuth 188.	
S OF OREGON, COUNTY OF THIS INSTRUMENT WAS AC	KNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON	1994 24 1998, BY MARGIE M. PARKER and
1 se hein	the Weutherby NV con	mission expires: $\frac{1}{1}\frac{2}{2}\frac{1}{4}$
Notary Public	for Oregon	OFFICIAL SEAL LISA LEGGET - WEATHERBY NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
URED PARTY:	a (MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 20, 1993
TE OF OREGON. COUNTY C	۶	OF DIVERSIFIED CONDUIT, INC.
THIS INSTRUMENT	, AD	
Notary Public		commission expires:
CURED PARTY: TATE OF OREGON, COUNTY	OF) #5.
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS	ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON	, 19, BY TOWN AND COUNTRY MORTGAGE
		commission expires:
Notary Publ	ic for Oregon	
	2 - 12 3 - 2 - 2 - 2	
동생님 그 사람이 많은 것 이 가운 방법이 있는 것이?	and the second sec	
989,2865,25 Sak dr., z		

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

8962

PARCEL 1:

Lot 28, Block 1, KLAMATH RIVER ACRES, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

PARCEL 2:

Lot 29, Block 1, KLAMATH RIVER ACRES, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed for recor	d at request of	Amerititle	the	15th day
of	MarchA.D., _1999	at 11:18 o'clock	A. M., and duly recorded in Vol.	
	ofI	leeds	on Page 8959	
FEE	\$25.00		Linda Smith, Coun by <u>Kathlun hos</u>	ty Clerk

SS.